
Price List
F L O R A L  A R R A N G E M E N T S

301-865-8860

oryflorals.com

Gail
Charlotte
Diane
Bella

Corsages
Boutonnieres
Clutch Bouquets
Corsage & Bout

Casket Spray
Standing Spray
Wreath & Hearts
Urn Surrounds

95
175
295
495

35-55+
25-55+
75-125+
60-110+

400-525+
250-400+
225-400+
250-400+

F U N E R A L  &  S Y M P A T H Y

P R O M  &  H O M E C O M I N G

*Price List is a guide  and does not include taxes, delivery and/or installation. 



Price List
W E D D I N G S  &  E V E N T S

301-865-8860

oryflorals.com

Bridal Bouquet
Boutonnieres
Bridesmaids Bouqs
Corsages
Cake Flowers
Pet Flower Collar
Flower Girl Crown
Flower Girl Basket
Alter Arrangements

Arch/Chuppah Install
     Chiffon
     Swags
Aisle Markers
Pedestal Arrangements
Centerpieces
     Low
     Tall
Trio Candle Vases

265-550+
35-55+
95-255+
45-55+
45-150+
35-55+
45-70+
35-55+
250-500+

300-400+
150-325+
300-550+
75-125+
250-500+

65-225+
175-475+
55-85+

*Price List is a guide  and does not include taxes, delivery and/or installation. 


