

# Price list

## FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS

Gail	95
Charlotte	175
Diane	295
Bella	495

## PROM & HOMECOMING

Corsages	35-55+
Boutonnieres	25-55+
Clutch Bouquets	75-125+
Corsage & Bout	60-110+

## FUNERAL & SYMPATHY

Casket Spray	400-525+
Standing Spray	250-400+
Wreath & Hearts	225-400+
Urn Surrounds	250-400+

\*Price List is a guide and does not include taxes, delivery and/or installation.



301-865-8860  
oryflorals.com

# Price list

## WEDDINGS & EVENTS

Bridal Bouquet	265-550+
Boutonnieres	35-55+
Bridesmaids Bouqs	95-255+
Corsages	45-55+
Cake Flowers	45-150+
Pet Flower Collar	35-55+
Flower Girl Crown	45-70+
Flower Girl Basket	35-55+
Alter Arrangements	250-500+
Arch/Chuppah Install	300-400+
Chiffon	150-325+
Swags	300-550+
Aisle Markers	75-125+
Pedestal Arrangements	250-500+
Centerpieces	
Low	65-225+
Tall	175-475+
Trio Candle Vases	55-85+

\*Price List is a guide and does not include taxes, delivery and/or installation.



301-865-8860  
oryflorals.com